LPLME 12/29/2023 AND 1/2/2024 SALES TOGETHER

SLAUGHTER COWS

LAKE PARK HOL 1265 1265
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1805 887
ROYALTON HOL 1320 118
LITTLE FALLS BF 1775 106
SAUK CENTER BLK 1130 104
SAUK CENTER HOL 1260 97
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1645 93
RICE HOL 1890 90
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1680 90
EAGLE BEND XBRED 1670 90
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1655 90
SAUK CENTER BF 1505 89.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1535 88
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1605 87.5
LITTLE FALLS BF 1660 87
BROWERVILLE HOL 1485 87
LONG PRAIRIE BF 1315 87
SWANVILLE HOL 1765 86
SWANVILLE HOL 1700 86
RICHMOND HOL 1275 85
SEBEKA HOL 1880 85
SAUK CENTER HOL 1600 85
EAGLE BEND HOL 1405 85
RICE HOL 1485 84
FOLEY BF 1510 84
SAUK CENTER HOL 1555 84
SAUK CENTER HOL 1135 84
RICE HOL 1365 83.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1415 83.5
ALBANY HOL 1340 83
BROWERVILLE HOL 1305 83
SAUK CENTER BF 1330 83
SAUK CENTER JER 1085 83
ROYALTON HOL 1380 83
RICE HOL 1380 82.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1430 82.5
SWANVILLE HOL 1455 82.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1490 82.5
CALLAWAY HOL 1325 82
SWANVILLE HOL 1530 82
BROWERVILLE HOL 1455 81
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1510 81

LAKE PARK HOL 1355 80.5



LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND
LITTLE FALLS
BROWERVILLE
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
CLARISSA
PRINCETON
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
CALLAWAY
EAGLE BEND
LITTLE FALLS
LAKE PARK
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
SAUK CENTER
SWANVILLE
FOLEY
SWANVILLE
PRINCETON
CALLAWAY
EAGLE BEND
LAKE PARK
BROWERVILLE
FREEPORT
LAKE PARK
PRINCETON
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
LITTLE FALLS
RICHMOND
BROWERVILLE
FOLEY

EAGLE BEND
RICE

LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND
MELROSE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
LITTLE FALLS
CALLAWAY
PIERZ

HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF
HOL
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
RWF
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
HOL
HOL
BF
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

1415
1020
1075
1300
1520
1235
1500
1155
1410
1455
1290
1165
1385
1615
1045
1175
1370
1285
1030
1260
1830
1120
1490
1455
1420
1645

865
1655
1445
1310
1380
1175
1365
2340
1195
1020

995
1110
1065
1370
1020
1295
1160
1180
1510
1105
1855

80.5
80.5
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78.5
78.5
78.5
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77.5
77.5
77
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74.5
74.5
74.5
73.5
73
73
73
73
72.5
72.5
72.5
72
72



LAKE PARK
LITTLE FALLS
EAGLE BEND

SLAUGHTER BULLS

LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
SAUK CENTER

FAT CATTLE

PARKERS PRAIRIE

MELROSE
LONG PRIAIRE
BURTRUM
CALLAWAY
CALLAWAY
CLARISSA
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
CALLAWAY
MELROSE
BURTRUM
FOLEY

FOLEY
CLARISSA
CLARISSA
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
RANDALL
FREEPORT
FREEPORT
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
RANDALL
SAUK CENTER
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
SAUK CENTER
BURTRUM
SAUK CENTER

HOL
HOL
JER

RODEO
BLK
HOL

BF

BF

BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
XBRED
BF

BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
JER
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

1365
1400
835

1415
1710
1475

1515
1315
1435
1425
1580
1420
1310
1595
1580
1575
1645
1510
1245
1290
1670
1495
1610
1575
1280
1105
1510
1490
1460
1260
1255
1525
1145
1205
1170
1365
1640
1340
1235

71
71
70

107
107
105

169
167
164.5
164.25
164
156.5
154
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
149
149
146
146
145
145
145
144
143.75
142
142
142
140
140
140
139.5
138.5
137.75
137.5



FREEPORT
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
FREEPORT
BURTRUM
LITTLE FALLS
BURTRUM
SAUK CENTER
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
BURTRUM
SAUK CENTER

BRED COWS

SWANVILLE

FEEDER CATTLE

BROOTEN
BERTHA
BROOTEN
BERTHA
BERTHA
LONG PRAIRIE
BROWERVILLE
FREEPORT
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
AVON
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
CLARISSA
EAGLE BEND
BERTHA
LONG PRAIRIE

HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL

BRED BF

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF
XBRED

1290
1330
1305
1325
1335
1325
1000
1550
1265
1115
1385
1295
1250
1220
1325

395
635
465
825
580
335
515
1240
1120
1165
760
505
550
670
540
1030
600
1215
485

137
137
137
136
134
132.5
131
130
127.5
127.5
127
125
124
122
120

1375

209
197
194
177.5
173
162
151
147
130
130
128
126
124
112.5
105
101
101
101
100



BABY CALVES

LONG PRAIRIE
SAUK CENTER
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

AVON

AVON

AVON
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
OSAKIS
BRANDON
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
BROWERVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
LONG PRAIRIE
GLENWOOD
CLARISSA
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ
BROWERVILLE
PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ
BROWERVILLE
PIERZ

PIERZ
BROWERVILLE
MELROSE
MELROSE
BROWERVILLE
SEBEKA
SEBEKA
BRANDON

XBRED BC
JERX
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED HC
XBRED HC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED HC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
JERX
XBRED BC
BF

XBRED BC
HBC
XBRED BC
HBC

HBC

HBC
JERX
HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC
JERX
HOL

HOL
JERX
HBC

HBC

HHC

485
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
460
435
430
375
325
325
275
275
275
275
275
265
260
260
260
220
220
220
215
210
210
195
150
150
110



SHEEP

RICHMOND
AVON
CARLOS

GOATS

PARKERS PRAIRIE

HEWITT

HOGS

SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER

LAMB
RAM LAMB
FAT LAMB

NANNY
BILLY DAIRY

BUTCH HOG
BUTCH HOG
BUTCH HOG
BUTCH HOG
BUTCH HOGS
SOwW

BOAR

95
120
100

260
260
250
200
295
585
440

152
141
136

170
210

60
60
59
54
50
35



